AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE SOBOTA - GR. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#217 LAPETAP. - . el 5 1:53.726 17:32:58.671 6 1:55.835 17:35:57.682
1 Py — I 5 6 1:53.909 17:34:52.580 7 1:55.262 17:37:52.944
2 1:53.972 17:27:05.569 7 1:57.847 17:36:50.427
3 1:50.316 17:28:55.885 Po. 10 - #201 JANOWSKI M. - + glff,f;g
4 1:50.322 17:30:46.207  Po. 6 - #211 POPIENIUKS. -. + ggfoFtlsrs; ! 2:00.392 17:25:16.598
s 152956 17:32:39.163 1 1:55.803 17:27:05.619 2 1:57.683 17:27:14.281
. 153,180 17:34:32.343 2 1:56.699 17:29:02.318 3 1:57.402 17:29:11.683
, 1559353 17:36.24.696 3 1:54.199 17:30:56.517 4 1:56.179 17:31:07.862
g 155 837 17:38:20.533 4 1:53.383 17:32:49.900 5 1:56.499 17:33:04.361
5 1:53.874 17:34:43.774 6 1:57.688 17:35:02.049
Po. 2 - # 226 GONKIEWICZ A. - N ggf;gslt 6 1:55.108 17:36:38.882 7 1:56.320 17:36:58.369
1 1:50.617 17:24:52.502
5 207737 172700239 PO- 7 - #225 WESOLOWSKIS. - . 03383 Po.11-#236ZAJACP. -. coeate
1 1:53.599 17:26:41.490 1 1:56.977 17:27:36.027
Po. 3 - #214 JAROSZ G. - . . glnggszt 2 1:53.599 17:28:35.089 2 1:56.466 17:29:32.493
q 153343 17-26:36.034 3 1:54.618 17:30:29.707 3 1:56.890 17:31:29.383
) 1:52.730 17:28:28.764 4 1:54.736 17:32:24.443 4 2:10.598 17:33:39.981
3 1:52.308 17:30:21.072 5 1:53.748 17:34:18.191
4 1:54.289 17:32:15.361 6 1:55.421 17:36:13.612  Po.12-4#235 PAWELECO. -. +06.744
s 155,753 173011114 - 159618 17:38:13 230 1 2:00.171 17:26:18.886
2 1:57.335 17:28:16.221
Po. 4 - # 208 BRONIECKI M. - . v oy Po.8-#216 SZANIAWSKI H. -. 03738 g 57281 L0502
1 1:54.450 17:25:02.351 1 1:56.090 17:25:11.066 4 1:58.280 17:32:11.782
2 — heeTla0s 2 1:56.120 17:27:07.186 5 1:59.224 17:34:11.006
3 1:53.619 17:28:51.421 3 1:57.718 17:29:04.904 6 1:57.060 17:36:08.066
a ASASER IFETRE 758 4 1:56.627 17:31:01.531 7 1:59.012 17:38:07.078
5 1:53.221 17:32:38.974 5 1:54.361 17:32:55.892
6 1:52.988 17:34:31.962 6 1:54.051 17:34:49.943  Po. 13 - # 227 KRZYWOBLOCKI P. - . £ 06,819
7 1:52.726 17:36:24.688 7 1:56.614 17:36:46.557 ! 2:00.276 17:26:00.779
8 1:56.477 17:38:21.165 2 2:02.427 17:28:03.206
Po. 9 - # 239 MURAWSKI M. - . N ng;{ss‘ 3 2:02.239 17:30:05.445
Po. 5 - # 212 SENZE M. - . . ggf;g;t 1 1:56.394 17:26114.653 4 2:04.826 17:32:10.271
1 1:56.336 17:25:21.819 2 1:58.499 17:28:13.152 5 1:58.051 17:34:08.322
2 1:53.549 17:27:15 368 3 1:56.348 17:30:09.500 6 1:57.135 17:36:05.457
3 1:56.472 17:29:11.840 4 1:55.821 17:32:05.321 7 1:58.845 17:38:04.302
4 1:53.105 17:31:04.945 5 1:56.526 17:34:01.847

Fastest lap: 1:50.316

ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILKLUE

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

WIELKOPOLSKI
JAZDY SPORTOWE SOBOTA - GR. C6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . 97
Po. 14 - # 228 BRZOSKO A. - . £ 07038 2 2:02.876 17:27:45.515
1 1:57.351 17:27:26.490 3 2:01.715 17:29:47.230
2 1:57.585 17:29:24.075 4 2:03.331 17:31:50.561
3 1:59.174 17:31:23.249 5 2:03.326 17:33:53.887
4 2:00.904 17:33:24.153 6 2:04.416 17:35:58.303
5 2:13.774 17:35:37.927 7 2:10.348 17:38:08.651
g DiftFirst g 20 - # 213 RYNKIEWICZ K. - o o
Po. 15 - # 220 LESNIAK G. - . +07375 PO - +11.837
1 1:58.010 17:25:06.240 1 2:02.647 17:26:00.291
2 1:57.691 17:27:03.931 2 2:02.153 17:28:02.444
3 2:06.086 17:29:10.017 3 2:02.591 17:30:05.035
4 2:10.203 17:32:15.238
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 229 TRUSZKOWSKI M. - . 407559
Diff. First
1 2:00.628 17:25:17.286  Po. 21 - # 237 PETROPOULUS I. - . +13.807
2 1:57.875 17:27:15.161 1 2:07.438 17:25:30.693
2 2:06.574 17:27:37.267
Diff. First
Po. 17 - # 234 PAWELEC M. - . +08.613 3 2:05.239 17:29:42.506
1 2:01.168 17:26:19.142 4 2:05.055 17:31:47.561
2 1:58.929 17:28:18.071 5 2:05.966 17:33:53.527
3 1:59.716 17:30:17.787 6 2:04.123 17:35:57.650
4 1:59.361 17:32:17.148 7 2:10.330 17:38:07.980
5 2:00.252 17:34:17.400
Diff. First
6 1:59.408 17:36:16.808  Po. 22 - # 210 MOKIEWSKI M. -. +16.768
7 2:00.511 17:38:17.319 1 2:07.084 17:25:47.769
2 2:07.155 17:27:54.924
Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 218 ADAMCZYK J. -. +10.736 3 2:14.702 17:30:09.626
1 2:03.495 17:25:25.391
2 2:02.384 17:27:27.775
3 2:04.626 17:29:32.401
4 2:01.588 17:31:33.989
5 2:01.152 17:33:35.141
6 2:02.922 17:35:38.063
7 2:01.052 17:37:39.115
Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 209 MOKIJEWSKI M. - . +11399
1 2:03.651 17:25:42.639
Fastest lap: 1:50.316
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